
 
2018-19 Faculty/School Work Learn International Undergraduate  

Research Award Coordinators 
 

Faculty/School USRA Coordinator Deadline 

Applied Science Minoli Navaratnam 
apsc.pd@ubc.ca 

March 5, 2018 @ 4:00PM 

Arts Marcy Caouette 
marcy.caouette@ubc.ca 

March 6, 2018   

Forestry Chiara Longhi 
chiara.longhi@ubc.ca 

March 12, 2017 

Please fill out this application form 

Kinesiology 
Mark Carpenter 
mark.carpenter@ubc.ca 

Fran Harrison 
fran.harrison@ubc.ca 

March 9, 2018 

 

Land & Food Systems David Kitts 
david.kitts@ubc.ca 

Mona Lee 
mona.lee@ubc.ca 

Nicholas Grant 

nicholas.grant@ubc.ca 

March 9, 2018 

Sauder School of Business 
John Ries 
John.Ries@sauder.ubc.ca 

Helen D’Souza 
deansoffice.reception@sauder.ubc.ca 

March 16, 2018 

Science Contact department coordinator as listed below 

Botany Alice Liou 
alice.liou@botany.ubc.ca 

February 20, 2018 @ 2:00PM 

Chemistry 
Wayne Mah 
undergrad@chem.ubc.ca 

January 31, 2018 

Refer to the faculty website for 
application procedures 
 

Computer Science Carrie Schroeder 
ugrad-admin@cs.ubc.ca 

February 9, 2018 

Earth and Ocean Sciences Ian Ayeras 
inquiries@eos.ubc.ca 

March 2, 2018 
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Institute for the Oceans & Fisheries Neil Maclean 
neil.maclean@ubc.ca 

March 9, 2018 

Institute for Resources, Environment & 
Sustainability (IRES) 

Lisa Johannesen 

lisa.johannesen@ubc.ca 

Kyla Hicks 

kyla.hicks@ubc.ca 

 

February 28, 2018 

Math Darren Rogers 
ugradsec@math.ubc.ca 

February 8, 2018 

Microbiology and Immunology David Oliver 
dcoliver@mail.ubc.ca 

February 15, 2018 

Physics and Astronomy Salena Li 
ug-coord@phas.ubc.ca 

January 22, 2018 

Statistics 

Andrea Sollberger 
gradinfo@stat.ubc.ca 

March 2, 2018 
 
1. Watch for an announcement from 
the Department 
2. Check the Statistics Summer 
Research Assistant webpage for a 
list of available projects and further 
details 
3. As soon as you see a project your 
like, submit unofficial transcripts 
and a cover letter to the professor 
with whom you are interested in 
working. Make sure you submit your 
application right away, or the 
project you're interested in might be 
gone! Students from other programs 
with a background and interest in 
Statistics are welcome to apply. 
4. After the deadline, professors will 
interview candidates and will make 
a decision 

Zoology Gerard Cowan 
coordinator@zoology.ubc.ca 

February 20, 2018 @ 4:00PM 
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